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315 60LED & &

CRI Option

. 80+
* 90+

PCB
Thickness

20z
* 30z
* 40z-onrequest

PCB Color

* White
* Black
* Golden

Color Option
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6000K
Red

Green

Blue

Yellow
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Available Waterproof Ways
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Voltage Code Color Watts Lumen  Efficiency  Pitch Width
HB0108-27 2700K 48 336 10 8mm
H60108-30 3000K 48 345 72 8mm
12vne H60108-40 4000K 48 360 75 50mm 8mm
H60108-50 5000K 48 360 75 8mm
HB0108-65 6500K 48 360 75 8mm
HB0208-27 2700K 48 336 10 8mm
HB0208-30 3000K 48 345 72 8mm
24VDC HB0208-40 4000K 48 360 75 100mm 8mm
HB0208-50 5000K 48 360 75 8mm
HB0208-65 6500K 48 360 75 8mm

The above measurements are based on IP20.
The above measurements can have a 10% tolerance.
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Inject with Heat Inject with Silicone Silicone
Shrink tube silicone tube extrusion extrusion

Accessory | Connector

e Ra90+fortrue color. - p

LI ¥
® Morestable than 335. ___,-f" -~ -3 -~
® 12Vor24Vlow voltageinput for human safety.

e Ideal for office, residential, retail and industry lighting. HH-1616 HH-1707D HH-1707

020101001

020101002

020101003

104



X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for LED Lighting Bars and Strips category:
Click to view products by WISVA OPTOELECTRONICS manufacturer:
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